
 
 

2019 Campaign Contacts 
 

 
United Way Staff:   
Main Office:     (573) 636-4100 (phone) 
      (573) 636-8077 (fax) 
    
President/CPO    Ann Bax 
      ann.bax@unitedwaycemo.org  
 
Vice President    Theresa Verslues 
      theresa.verslues@unitedwaycemo.org 
 
Marketing & Events Director  Amber Brondel  
      amber.brondel@unitedwaycemo.org 
 
Finance Director    Tonya Willig  
       tonya.willig@unitedwaycemo.org 
 
Finance Coordinator   Ariell Williams  
      ariell.williams@unitedwaycemo.org  
 
Administrative Coordinator   Lynne Bateman 
      lynne.bateman@unitedwaycemo.org 
 
 
Campaign Co-Chairs:  
Missy Dunn   (888) 634-5000 
mdunn@teamhuber.com 
 
Doug Otto   (573) 635-7911 
Dotto1@amfam.com 
 
 
Communications Chair: 
Mike Downey  (573) 681-5301 
downeym@lincolnu.edu 
 

205 Alameda Drive, Jefferson City MO 65101 
Email: info@unitedwaycemo.org 

www.unitedwaycemo.org 
@unitedwaycemo 

mailto:theresa.verslues@unitedwaycemo.org
mailto:amber.brondel@unitedwaycemo.org
mailto:tonya.willig@unitedwaycemo.org
mailto:ariell.williams@unitedwaycemo.org
mailto:lynne.bateman@unitedwaycemo.org
mailto:mdunn@teamhuber.com
mailto:downeym@lincolnu.edu
mailto:info@unitedwaycemo.org
http://www.unitedwaycemo.org/

